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CMACGM CMA CGM Australia

—’/ FOR ALL ENQUIRIES AUSTRALIA WIDE.

Telephone 1800 246 246
(08) 9432 1900

Email: au.bookings@cma-cgm.com Sat Jun 14 2025 22:18 Fresh daily on the Web WWWw.cma-cgm.com
NEMO Westbound
APL
VANCOUVER MSC ABIDJAN MSC ADELAIDE  APL SAVANNAH MSC AJACCIO MSC TIANPING MSC TOKYO CMA CGM LOIRE MSC ALINA
MA522R MA523R MA524R MA525R MA526R MA527R MA528R MAS530R MAS531R
ONNKYW1NL ONNL2W1NL ONNL6WI1NL ONNL4WINL ONNL8WINL ONNLAWINL ONNLCWINL ONNLEWINL ONNLQWINL

Sydney 12-Jun 18-Jun 27-Jun 01-Jul 05-Jul 12-Jul 19-Jul 29-Jul 04-Aug
Melbourne 16-Jun 13-Jun 01-Jul 05-Jul 10-Jul 17-Jul 24-Jul 02-Aug 08-Aug
Adelaide 18-Jun 21-Jun 03-Jul 07-Jul 12-Jul 19-Jul 26-Jul 04-Aug 10-Aug
Fremantle 27-Jun 09-Jul 13-Jul 18-Jul 25-Jul 01-Aug 09-Aug 15-Aug
Singapore 30-Jun 07-Jul 17-Jul 21-Jul 28-Jul 04-Aug 11-Aug 18-Aug 25-Aug
Colombo 09-Jul 17-Jul 25-Jul 30-Jul 06-Aug 13-Aug 20-Aug 27-Aug 03-Sep
Port Said --- --- --- ---
Damietta * --- --- --- ---
Gioia Tauro --- --- --- ---
Valencia 19-Aug 26-Aug 02-Sep 09-Sep 16-Sep 23-Sep 30-Sep 07-Oct 14-Oct
London Gateway Port Ess 04-Aug 11-Aug 18-Aug 25-Aug 01-Sep 08-Sep 15-Sep 22-Sep 29-Sep
Rotterdam 05-Aug 12-Aug 19-Aug 26-Aug 02-Sep 09-Sep 16-Sep 23-Sep 30-Sep
Hamburg 08-Aug 15-Aug 22-Aug 29-Aug 05-Sep 12-Sep 19-Sep 26-Sep 03-Oct
Antwerp 11-Aug 18-Aug 25-Aug 01-Sep 08-Sep 15-Sep 22-Sep 29-Sep 06-Oct
Le Havre 14-Aug 21-Aug 28-Aug 04-Sep 11-Sep 18-Sep 25-Sep 02-Oct 09-Oct
Fos Sur Mer 23-Aug 30-Aug 06-Sep 13-Sep 20-Sep 27-Sep 04-Oct 12-Oct 19-Oct
Piraeus --- --- --- ---
Malta --- --- --- ---
Algeciras - - - -
Genoa -—- -—- -—- -—-
Pointe Des Galets 17-Sep 24-Sep 01-Oct 08-Oct 15-Oct 22-Oct 29-Oct 05-Nov 12-Nov

# Damietta transhipments via Port Said
Dates ex Tasmania 6 days prior to Melbourne departure

ALL DATES ARE ACCURATE AT THE TIME OF PRINTING AND ARE SUBJECT TO CHANGE WITHOUT NOTICE.
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For destinations such as, USA, Canada, Europe,Japan and China, we require Shipping Instruction(s)
to be received no later than 48 hours before vessel ETA into the Port of Loading.
(If Vessel ETA is on Sunday, Monday or Tuesday before 1200 hrs, Docs cut off is on Previous Friday 1000 hrs)
For all other destinations we require Shipping Instructions(s) to be received no later than the vessel "Etd" at the Port of Loading.
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CMA CGM Australia

FOR ALL ENQUIRIES AUSTRALIA WIDE.
Telephone 1800 246 246

(08) 9432 1900

Email: au.bookings@cma-cgm.com

NEMO Westbound
MSC AZOV MSC ASYA
MA532R MAS533R
ONNLGWI1NL ONNLIWINL

Sydney 11-Aug 16-Aug
Melbourne 15-Aug 21-Aug
Adelaide 17-Aug 23-Aug
Fremantle 22-Aug 29-Aug
Singapore 01-Sep 08-Sep
Colombo 10-Sep 17-Sep
Port Said
Damietta *
Gioia Tauro
Valencia 21-Oct 28-Oct
London Gateway Port Ess 06-Oct 13-Oct
Rotterdam 07-Oct 14-Oct
Hamburg 10-Oct 17-Oct
Antwerp 13-Oct 20-Oct
Le Havre 16-Oct 23-Oct
Fos Sur Mer 26-Oct 02-Nov
Piraeus
Malta
Algeciras
Genoa
Pointe Des Galets 19-Nov 26-Nov

# Damietta transhipments via Port Said
Dates ex Tasmania 6 days prior to Melbourne departure

ALL DATES ARE ACCURATE AT THE TIME OF PRINTING AND ARE SUBJECT TO CHANGE WITHOUT NOTICE.
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Sat Jun 14 2025 22:18

MSC HEIDI
MAS534R
ONNLMWINL

23-Aug
28-Aug
30-Aug
05-Sep
15-Sep
24-Sep

Fresh daily on the Web

APL BOSTON
MAS535R
ONNLOWINL

30-Aug
04-Sep
06-Sep
10-Sep
22-Sep
01-Oct

www.cma-cgm.com

MSC ROMA
MAS536R
ONNLKWINL

06-Sep
11-Sep
13-Sep
19-Sep
29-Sep
08-Oct

APL NEW YORK
MA537R
ONNLSWINL

13-Sep
18-Sep
20-Sep
26-Sep
06-Oct
15-Oct



For destinations such as, USA, Canada, Europe,Japan and China, we require Shipping Instruction(s)
to be received no later than 48 hours before vessel ETA into the Port of Loading.
(If Vessel ETA is on Sunday, Monday or Tuesday before 1200 hrs, Docs cut off is on Previous Friday 1000 hrs)
For all other destinations we require Shipping Instructions(s) to be received no later than the vessel "Etd" at the Port of Loading.



